FAX: 860-405-2990
R
125 EUGENE O'NEILL DRIVE
NEW LONDON, CT 06320
TEL: 860-445-3800
TITLE
***  NOTICE   ***

NONE 1 OF 1
OR-TRT10-XXY
 W.DIETZ
DWG  NO
HOMACO TUBULAR RUNWAY
W/ TUBES 6" - 24"W X 9' 11.0"L
XX
5.00
9' 11.0"
"
9.00"
PART NUMBER DESIGNATIONS
PART NUMBER "XX" = WIDTH "Y" = FINISH
OR-TRT10-6B 6" BLACK
OR-TRT10-6 6" DOVE GRAY
OR-TRT10-12B 12" BLACK
OR-TRT10-12 12" DOVE GRAY
OR-TRT10-18B 18" BLACK
OR-TRT10-18 18" DOVE GRAY
OR-TRT10-24B 24" BLACK
OR-TRT10-24 24" DOVE GRAY